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Arkan & Ergin 
 

 
Contact Name: Eray Yanbol 
Email: eray.yanbol@jpatr.com 
Tel: +905304645701 
Fax: +902123700849 
Address: Yildiz Posta Caddesi Dedeman Ishani No:48 Kat:5 Esentepe Besiktas, Istanbul, Turkey 
 

http://www.jpatr.com/default.asp?lang=en 
 

AO 
PricewaterhouseCoopers 

Audit (AO PWC Audit) 

 
Contact Name: Alexei Fomin 
Email: alexei.fomin@ru.pwc.com  
Tel: +74959676000  
Fax: +74959676001 
Address: 10 Butyrsky Val st.125047, Moscow, Russia 
 

http://www.pwc.ru 

Bureau Veritas 
 

Contact Name: Krish Sriram 
Email: Krish.sriram@ae.bureauveritas.com  
Tel: +97143074418   
Address:206, 2nd Floor, Dune Centre, Satwa, Dubai,UAE 

http://www.bureauveritas.com/ 
 

Ernst & Young 
 

Contact Name: Anthony O'Sullivan 
Email: anthony.Osullivan@ae.ey.com  
Tel: +971433324000     
Address: Al Saqr Business Tower, 28th Floor, Sheikh Zayed Road,  POBox 9267,  Dubai, UAE 

http://www.ey.com/  
 

PricewaterhouseCoopers 
LLC 

 

 
Contact Name: Mariano Ortego  
Email: mariano.ortego@ca.pwc.com  
Tel: +14169418247   
Address: PwC Tower, 18 York Street, Suite 2600, Toronto ON M5J 0B2, Canada  
 

http://www.pwc.com/ca/en.html  
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Note: Each international branch needs to be listed as an Approved Reviewer separately. Branches not listed above need to submit a separate application form. 

Please contact Abidh Chappan Paramthattavalappil – abidh.cp@dmcc.ae for any further information. 
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PricewaterhouseCoopers 
Inc (PWC South Africa) 

 

 
Contact Name: Ms. Jayne Mammatt 
Email: jayne.mammatt@pwc.com   
Tel: +27 (11) 797 4128 
Address: 2 Eglin Road, Sunninghill, Johannesburg, South Africa 2157  
 

http://www.pwc.com/za 
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